DRAUGHT BEER

INDIAN ORCHID PREMIUM LAGER 4.00% £3.00

HALF PINT

COBRA 4.90% £3.00
KINGFISHER 4.80% £3.00
PERONI £3.00

GUINNESS (SURGER CANS)

BOTTLES

COBRA (660ML)
BUDWEISER (300ML)
HOLSTEN PILLS
CORONA

TUSKER
KOPPARBERG

VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED (25ML)
CIROC ASSORTED (25ML)
GREY GOOSE (25ML)
BELVEDERE (25ML)

RUM

BARCARDI (25ML)
MORGAN SPICED (25ML)
CAPTAIN MORGAN (25ML)
HAVANA (25ML)
APPLETON (25ML)

GIN

GORDONS (25ML)
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (25ML)
HENDRICKS (25ML)
TANQUERAY (25ML)

BOE PASSION (25ML)

BOE VIOLET (25ML)

WHISKY

JACK DANIELS (25ML)
JAMESON (25ML)

J W BLACK LABEL (25ML)
CHIVAS REGAL (25ML)
GLENFIDDICH (25ML)
GLENMORANGIE (25ML)
TALISKER (25ML)
FAMOUS GROUSE (25ML)

COGNAC

COURVOISIER (25ML)
REMY MARTIN (25M)
MARTELL VS (25ML)

HENNESSY VS (25ML)

PINT

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£6.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

LIQUERS & SPIRITS

MALIBU (25ML)
BAILEYS (50ML)

TIA MARIA (25ML)
COINTREAU (25ML)
MIDORI (25ML)
KAHLUA (25ML)
MARTINI (50ML)
PIMMS (50ML)
ARCHERS (25ML)
SOUTHERN COMFORT (25ML)
PASSOA (25ML)
CHAMBORD (25ML)
DISARONNO (25ML)

SHOTS

SAMBUCA ASSORTED
SOURS ASSORTED
TEQUILA GOLD/SILVER
TEQUILA ROSE
JAGERMEISTER

MIXERS

TONIC WATER (200ML)
SODA WATER (200ML)
GINGER ALE (200ML)
RED BULL (250ML)

COCKTAILS

PINA COLADA

SEX ON THE BEACH
TEQUILA SUNRISE
COSMOPOLITAN
MARGARITA

MOIJITO

ORCHID MELON SOUR

MOCKTAIL

ORCHID COOLER
PASSION FRUIT SPRITZER
VIRGIN MANHATTAN
SOUTHERN GINGER
VIRGIN PINA COLADA
MANGO FIZz

BORA BORA

BLUE LAGOON

£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50



SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA OR DIET COCA-COLA (330ML) £3.50
LEMONADE £3.50

JUICE - APPLE, CRANBERRY, ORANGE OR PINEAPPLE  £3.00

PASSION JUICE £4.50
PASSION JUICE (JUG) £16.50
LASSI
SWEET £4.00
SALTED £4.00
MASALA £4.00
MANGO £4.00
J20 ORANGE AND PASSION £4.00
J20 APPLE AND MANGO £4.00
SMALL LARGE
VOSS (STILL OR SPARKLING) £3.50 £6.00
Red Wine (125ml) £5.00
White Wine (125ml) £5.00
Bottle (Red or White) £18.00

SPARKLING WINE 125ml  Bottle

PROSECCO SERENELLO EXTRA DRY £6.50
ITALY 1

The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth and fresh wine on
the palate.

£28.00

DURBANVILLE HILLS SPARKLING SAUVIGNON BLANC £32.00
SOUTH AFRICA 1

The delicious aromas of the bubbles in the wine elevate both the greener and
riper tropical elements of the Sauvignon Blanc, resulting in a delightful bouquet
of green pepper, kiwi fruit, fig and gooseberry.

CHAMPAGNES Bottle

CHAMPAGNE DE CASTELNAU BRUT RESERVE
FRANCE 1

Lively but gentle with notes of apricot and white peach. The spontaneity and
charm of this Brut Champagne makes it a natural temptation anytime.

£55.00

ROS E WI N E 125ml Bottle

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH PRIMI SOLI £6.00
ITALY 3

Very easy style of wine with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red fruits.

£20.00

CHARLIE ZIN - WHITE ZINFANDEL
CALIFORNIA3

Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant mouth feel. A gorgeous rose laden by red

£25.00

fruit and hints of delicate spices. Rich in flavour with an elegant and harmonious

aftertaste.

WHITE WINES 125ml  Bottle

PINOT GRIGIO PRIMI SOLI £5.50 £20.00
ITALY 2

Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon.

INKOSI CHENIN BLANC SOUTH £22.00

FRANCE 2

Bursting with citrus and pineapple aromas, well balanced and refreshing clean
finish.

AMATORE BIANCO VERONA
ITALY 2

A beautiful straw-yellow-colour with intense citrus and tropical fruit aromas.

£25.00

WADDLING DUCK SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 2

Youthful and very approachable with a nose of intense, fresh gooseberry fruit.
The palate is dry and full of white peach and passion fruit flavour.

£27.00

GAVI DI GAVI IL PORTINO
ITALY 2

This wine is a wonderful reflection of the cortese grape variety. it is fruity and
aromatic with just a hint of mineral notes and a mouth watering citrus finish.

£30.00

RED WINE 125ml  Bottle

CENTRAL MONTE MERLOT £5.50
FRANCE B

A beautiful bouquet of black cherries and red summer fruits. Soft tannins on
the palate make a very smooth and balanced wine.

£20.00

BARON D’ARIGNAC CABERNET £6.00
SAUVIGNON
FRANCE C

A classic cabernet sauvignon with rich cassis and eucalyptus aromas followed
up with intense blackberry fruit flavours.

£22.00

LA GRUPA MALBEC
ARGENTINA B
An up-front ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice hints, that lead into a

voluminous structure of cherries and plum, followed by a warming pleasant
finish.

£23.00

AMATORE ROSSO VERONA
NEW ZEALAND C

The bouquet is rich in fruit flavours of sweet and black cherries which harmonies
beautifully with the notes of oak. A medium level of soft, ripe tannins provides a
silky texture to this lingering, accessible wine.

£25.00

FAUSTINO RIVERO CRIANZA - RIOJA
SPAIN C

This wine has matured in American oak casks for 12-14 months and has spicy
aromaswith moderate tannins on the palate.

£25.00

SAINT EMILION RESERVE DULONG
FRANCE C

Round and supple attack on the palate. Great, rich and fleshy structure. Notes
of liquorice, red and black fruit aromas at the end.

£25.00

RED WHITE



