DRAUGHT BEER	HALF PINT	PINT	LIQUERS & SPIRITS	
INDIAN ORCHID PREMIUM LAGER 4.00% COBRA 4.90% KINGFISHER 4.80% PERONI GUINNESS (SURGER CANS)	£3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00	MALIBU (25ML) BAILEYS (50ML) TIA MARIA (25ML) COINTREAU (25ML) MIDORI (25ML) KAHLUA (25ML) MARTINI (50ML) PIMMS (50ML)	£4.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00
COBRA (660ML) BUDWEISER (300ML) HOLSTEN PILLS CORONA TUSKER KOPPARBERG		£6.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £5.00 £5.00	ARCHERS (25ML) SOUTHERN COMFORT (25ML) PASSOA (25ML) CHAMBORD (25ML) DISARONNO (25ML)	£5.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00
VODKA			SHOTS	
SMIRNOFF RED (25ML) CIROC ASSORTED (25ML) GREY GOOSE (25ML) BELVEDERE (25ML)		£4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.50	SAMBUCA ASSORTED SOURS ASSORTED TEQUILA GOLD/SILVER TEQUILA ROSE JAGERMEISTER	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00
RUM			MIXERS	
BARCARDI (25ML) MORGAN SPICED (25ML) CAPTAIN MORGAN (25ML) HAVANA (25ML) APPLETON (25ML)		£4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00	TONIC WATER (200ML) SODA WATER (200ML) GINGER ALE (200ML) RED BULL (250ML)	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.00
GIN			COCKTAILS	
GORDONS (25ML) BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (25ML) HENDRICKS (25ML) TANQUERAY (25ML) BOE PASSION (25ML) BOE VIOLET (25ML)		£4.00 £4.00 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50	PINA COLADA SEX ON THE BEACH TEQUILA SUNRISE COSMOPOLITAN MARGARITA MOJITO ORCHID MELON SOUR	£8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50
WHISKY			MOCKTAIL	
JACK DANIELS (25ML) JAMESON (25ML) J W BLACK LABEL (25ML) CHIVAS REGAL (25ML) GLENFIDDICH (25ML) GLENMORANGIE (25ML) TALISKER (25ML) FAMOUS GROUSE (25ML)		£4.00 £4.00 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.00 £4.50	ORCHID COOLER PASSION FRUIT SPRITZER VIRGIN MANHATTAN SOUTHERN GINGER VIRGIN PINA COLADA MANGO FIZZ BORA BORA BLUE LAGOON	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50
COGNAC				
COURVOISIER (25ML) REMY MARTIN (25M) MARTELL VS (25ML) HENNESSY VS (25ML)		£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50		

SUFT DRINKS	
COCA-COLA OR DIET COCA-COLA (330ML) LEMONADE	£3.50 £3.50
JUICE - APPLE, CRANBERRY, ORANGE OR PINEAPPLE	£3.00
PASSION JUICE PASSION JUICE (JUG)	£4.50 £16.50
LASSI SWEET SALTED MASALA MANGO	£4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00
J2O ORANGE AND PASSION J2O APPLE AND MANGO	£4.00 £4.00

SMALL LARGE VOSS (STILL OR SPARKLING) £3.50 £6.00

COLA OR DIET COCA-COLA (330ML)	£3.50	PINOT GRIGIO PRIMI SOLI	£5.50	£20.00
NADE	£3.50	ITALY 2		
		Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon.		
- APPLE, CRANBERRY, ORANGE OR PINEAPPLE	£3.00			
		INKOSI CHENIN BLANC SOUTH		£22.00
ON JUICE	£4.50	FRANCE 2		
DN JUICE (JUG)	£16.50			hing clean
	64.00	AMATORE BIANCO VERONA		£25.00
ET	£4.00	ITALY 2		
ED STATE OF THE ST	£4.00	A beautiful straw-yellow-colour with intense citrus and	tropical fruit	aromas.
ALA	£4.00			
IGO	£4.00	WADDLING DUCK SAUVIGNON BLANC		£27.00
		MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND2		
RANGE AND PASSION	£4.00	Youthful and very approachable with a nose of intense, fresh gooseberry f		perry fruit.
PPLE AND MANGO	£4.00	The palate is dry and full of white peach and passion fr		
		GAVI DI GAVI IL PORTINO		£30.00
		ITALY 2		
TFR		This wine is a wonderful reflection of the cortese grape	variety. it is	fruity and

RED	WINE	125ml

CENTRAL MONTE MERLOT £5.50 £20.00

aromatic with just a hint of mineral notes and a mouth watering citrus finish.

FRANCE B

WHITE WINES

A beautiful bouquet of black cherries and red summer fruits. Soft tannins on the palate make a very smooth and balanced wine.

BARON D'ARIGNAC CABERNET £6.00 £22.00 **SAUVIGNON**

FRANCE C

A classic cabernet sauvignon with rich cassis and eucalyptus aromas followed up with intense blackberry fruit flavours.

LA GRUPA MALBEC

ARGENTINA B An up-front ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice hints, that lead into a voluminous structure of cherries and plum, followed by a warming pleasant

AMATORE ROSSO VERONA

£25.00

£23.00

125ml

Bottle

Bottle

NEW ZEALAND C

The bouquet is rich in fruit flavours of sweet and black cherries which harmonies beautifully with the notes of oak. A medium level of soft, ripe tannins provides a silky texture to this lingering, accessible wine.

FAUSTINO RIVERO CRIANZA - RIOJA

£25.00

finish.

This wine has matured in American oak casks for 12-14 months and has spicy aromaswith moderate tannins on the palate.

SAINT EMILION RESERVE DULONG

£25.00

FRANCE

Round and supple attack on the palate. Great, rich and fleshy structure. Notes of liquorice, red and black fruit aromas at the end.

HOUSE WINE

COET DDINIVE

Red Wine (125ml)	£5.00
White Wine (125ml)	£5.00
Bottle (Red or White)	£18.00

SPARKLING WINE	125ml	Bottle
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		

PROSECCO SERENELLO EXTRA DRY £6.50 ITALY

The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth and fr<mark>esh wine on</mark> the palate.

DURBANVILLE HILLS SPARKLING SAUVIGNON BLANC £32.00 SOUTH AFRICA 1

The delicious aromas of the bubbles in the wine elevate both the greener and riper tropical elements of the Sauvignon Blanc, resulting in a delightful bouquet of green pepper, kiwi fruit, fig and gooseberry.

CHAMPAGNES

Bottle

£28.00

CHAMPAGNE DE CASTELNAU BRUT RESERVE £55.00 FRANCE 1

Lively but gentle with notes of apricot and white peach. The spontaneity and charm of this Brut Champagne makes it a natural temptation anytime.

ROSE WINE 125ml **Bottle**

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH PRIMI SOLI £6.00 £20.00

Very easy style of wine with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red fruits.

CHARLIE ZIN - WHITE ZINFANDEL

£25.00

Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant mouth feel. A gorgeous rose laden by red fruit and hints of delicate spices. Rich in flavour with an elegant and harmonious

CALIFORNIA3 aftertaste.



